Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - SEPTEMBER 2017

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Fri—Sun, Sept1-3: MID-CAL CLASSIC FESTIVAL @ Los Banos, Baier & Roberts
Wed, Sept 6: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Sept 9: BLACK DIAMOND MINE TOUR - Picnic Lunch

Sat, Sept 9: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond, Osborne/Harris
Mon, Sept 11: RJ Board Meeting @ Karl & Jackie’e = 7 PM

Wed, Sept 13: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Sept 16: CASTAWAYS NEW DANCER INTRO/MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN @ RLC

Sat, Sept 16: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Elling

Wed, Sept 20: Club - BACK TO SCHOOL Party Night — Main Hall

Sat, Sept 23: STANFORD QUADS CHALENGING PLUS Hoedown - Ceder/Drumhelle

Wed, Sept 27: Club - Main Hall

Sat, Sept 30: Mini Golf - Sweet Tomato Lunch & Sunnyvale Golfland

SAVE THE DATE

Fri=Sun, Oct 6 - 8: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle School

Sat, Oct 14: SAGE STOMPERS 615t Anniversary Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark
Fri = Sun, Oct 27 - 29: HARVEST HOWDOWN FESTIVAL - Yuba City

Thu = Sun, Nov 9 - 12: RIVCO SQUARE DANCE FESTIVAL - Indio

Tues, Nov 21: Salvation Army Turkey Dinner & Dance @ JMMS
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